
Handler Dog Out Run   
20 Lift   10 Fetch  20 Drive   

30 Shed   10 Pen  10 Single  
10

Total 
points 
lost

pts 
possible  

110
Score Place 

1 Gloria AtwaterJim 2 1 5 15 5 10 10 48 110 62
2 Diana SylvestreJemma 0 2 7 8 1 0 6 24 110 86 4
3 Jean SingerFin - - - - RT RT - RT RT
4 Carol KramerTucker 2 5 13 11 7 10 10 58 110 52
5 Victoria YablonskyTweeddale Ted 5 5 8 14 3 0 0 35 110 75
6 Jan HeermannDave 0 0 11 10 2 2 10 35 110 75
7 Judy LoflinJill 3 3 9 5 5 5 7 37 110 73
8 Lisann SpencerLacy 0 3 7 9 0 0 1 20 110 90 3
9 Diana PhillipsClem 2 3 12 12 9 0 10 48 110 62

10 Carolyn CrockerRob 2 5 14 17 10 10 10 68 110 42
11 Steve AlongiQuinn 0 0 7 7 3 0 10 27 110 83 5
12 Yvette CookTack - - - - - rt rt rt rt RT
13 Beth BenzBriah 3 3 13 13 5 0 8 45 110 65
14 Anne MockFlo 5 5 12 14 6 10 10 62 110 48
15 Lisann SpencerSnow 12 5 15 7 2 3 0 44 110 66
16 Amy CoapmanRoy 0 0 5 8 0 0 1 14 110 96 1
17 Carolyn CrockerGwen 19 9 14 21 10 10 10 93 110 17
18 Jan HeermannSid 0 5 19 17 0 2 10 53 110 57
19 Judy LoflinCord 0 0 19 13 6 0 0 38 110 72
20 Gloria SupernawLad 0 0 15 14 0 1 10 40 110 70
21 Patti SowellLil 0 0 15 13 0 3 0 31 110 79
22 Beth BenzHula 5 5 13 23 2 9 10 67 110 43
23 Anne MockSweep 19 5 13 12 0 3 0 52 110 58
24 Steve AlongiCade 0 2 6 10 8 9 0 35 110 75
25 Sandra MillbergDevon 0 0 12 13 0 3 0 28 110 82 6
26 Jean SingerAlex 2 2 6 11 2 3 10 36 110 74
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27 Peggy TaylorReba - - - - - - - - - - SRC
28 Tom SpencerPippa - - - - - - - - - - SRC
29 Shelia RiosRoy - - - - RT RT 0 RT RT
30 Diana SylvestreKip 0 0 5 4 0 3 3 15 110 95 2
31 Virginia DainsTrim 2 0 7 12 5 0 10 36 110 74
32 Polly LowryLevi 3 2 7 12 1 1 6 32 110 78
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Gibson Ranch SDT
 Saturday Run Order

11/16/19

Handler Dog

Out Run   
20

Lift   
10

Fetch  
20

Drive   
30

Pen  
10

Single  
10

Total 
points 

lost

pts 
possible  

100
Sat 
Score Place

7 Diana Sylvestre Jemma 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 100 94 1
8 Lisann Spencer Lacy 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 100 93 2
9 Patti Sowell Lil 0 0 5 8 0 0 13 100 87 3

10 Amy Coapman Roy 1 0 6 7 0 0 14 100 86 4
11 Judy Loflin Cord 0 0 2 2 1 10 15 100 85 5
12 Suzy Applegate Grace 2 1 8 4 0 0 15 100 85 6
13 Yvette Cook Tack 0 2 6 9 0 1 18 100 82 7

1 Peggy Taylor Reba - - - - - - SRC SRC
2 Peggy Taylor Daisy - - - - - - SRC SRC SRC
3 Jean Singer Alex 1 1 8 10 5 RT 100 RT
4 Jean Singer Fin 0 4 RT RT RT
5 Jan Heermann Dave 0 5 18 RT RT 100 RT
6 Elizabeth Baker Midge 2 5 15 RT RT RT RT

14 Joan Cudd Tag 3 2 8 2 0 3 18 100 82
15 Virginia Dains Trim 0 1 4 8 0 5 18 100 82
16 Lisann Spencer Snow 2 1 8 8 0 0 19 100 81
17 Diana Sylvestre Kip 1 2 8 6 2 0 19 100 81
18 Judy Loflin Jill 0 0 5 7 0 10 22 100 78
19 Elizabeth Baker Taff 0 4 15 4 1 0 24 100 76
20 Diana Phillips Clem 0 2 9 3 0 10 24 100 76
21 Carolyn Crocker Rob 1 3 8 8 0 5 25 100 75
22 Polly Lowry Levi 1 2 8 14 0 0 25 100 75
23 Anne Mock Flo 1 1 2 12 0 10 26 100 74
24 Beth Benz Briah 0 2 12 12 0 0 26 100 74
25 Victoria Yablonsky Tweeddale Ted 0 1 8 7 5 6 27 100 73
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26 Steve Alongi Cade 2 1 7 8 2 10 30 100 70
27 Steve Alongi Quinn 0 2 6 12 0 10 30 100 70
28 Jan Heermann Sid 2 0 15 9 5 0 31 100 69
29 Carol Kramer Tucker 1 4 4 6 8 9 32 100 68
30 Sandra Millberg Devon 0 4 10 10 5 5 34 100 66
31 Joan Cudd Midge 4 1 12 15 5 0 37 100 63
32 Beth Benz Hula 2 2 7 12 7 10 40 100 60
33 Anne Mock Sweep 1 1 8 20 6 5 41 100 59
34 Gloria Atwater Jim 1 2 18 15 5 3 44 100 56
35 Tom Trent Erin 10 5 15 8 0 10 48 100 52
36 Gloria Supernaw Lad 0 0 10 28 0 10 48 100 52
37 Carolyn Crocker Gwen 2 5 18 12 6 10 53 100 47
38 Shelia Rios Roy 1 5 10 28 7 5 56 100 44
39 Tom Trent Angus 19 3 18 8 5 10 63 100 37
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Gibson Ranch SDT
Sunday Run Order
Pro Novice Run 1

Handler Dog Out Run 
20

Lift    
10

Fetch 
20

Drive 
30

Pen  
10

Total 
Points 

Possible       
90

Total Points 
Lost Score Place

1 Joan Cudd Sid 4 2 11 11 0 90 28 62
2 Sandra Millberg Tex 0 4 12 25 5 90 46 44
3 Patti Sowell Drift 2 2 7 15 0 90 26 64
4 Alison Ruhe Jazz 11 0 5 5 1 90 22 68
5 Amy Alongi Hope 0 0 8 8 0 90 16 74 2
6 Reb Bisnett Jane 90 0 RT
7 Susan Chepeska Olivia 6 2 6 4 1 90 19 71
8 Debbie Pollard Sweet 90 0 RT
9 Marian Pott Race 90 0 RT

10 George Powell Taff 8 4 15 9 0 90 36 54
11 Carolyn Erdman Jude 90 0 RT
12 Deborah Lage Cyn 6 5 15 25 1 90 52 38
13 Diane Currier Mott 2 0 4 6 0 90 12 78 1
14 Jean Singer Rone 4 2 4 6 2 90 18 72 3
15 Joan Cudd Etta 90 0 RT
16 Michael Merdith Rhett 2 2 12 25 0 90 41 49
17 Judy Loflin Lucy 7 0 12 18 0 90 37 53
18 Yvette Cook Bolt 90 0 SRC
19 Peggy Wines Rob 90 0 SRC
20 Anne Mock Coon 18 5 7 6 10 90 46 44
21 Mark Dias Phee 4 2 15 9 6 90 36 54
22 Shelly Borcher Celeidth 0 0 2 17 0 90 19 71
23 Ed Smith Abigale 3 2 12 11 0 90 28 62
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Handler Dog Out Run 
20

Lift    
10

Fetch 
20

Drive 
30

Pen  
10

Total 
Points 

Possible       
90

Total 
Points 
Lost

Score Place

1 Jean Singer Rone 0 0 4 3 0 90 7 83 1
2 Joan Cudd Etta 2 0 7 6 6 90 21 69
3 Michael Merdith Rhett 90 0 RT
4 Judy Loflin Lucy 8 4 7 7 0 90 26 64
5 Diane Currier Mott 4 2 8 12 0 90 26 64
6 Anne Mock Coon 3 1 4 7 0 90 15 75 3
7 Mark Dias Phee 2 0 7 14 0 90 23 67
8 Shelly Borcher Celeidth 4 2 5 5 5 90 21 69
9 Ed Smith Abigale 0 2 4 4 1 90 11 79 2
10 Joan Cudd Sid 4 0 4 20 0 90 28 62
11 Sandra Millberg Tex 4 3 5 20 10 90 42 48
12 Patti Sowell Drift 3 2 9 5 0 90 19 71
13 Alison Ruhe Jazz 10 5 4 16 2 90 37 53
14 Amy Alongi Hope 0 0 4 14 0 90 18 72
15 Reb Bisnett Jane 15 0 7 7 10 90 39 51
16 Susan Chepeska Olivia 4 2 13 25 0 90 44 46
17 Debbie Pollard Sweet 12 0 15 30 10 90 67 23
18 Marian Pott Race 90 0 DQ
19 George Powell Taff 4 4 12 16 0 90 36 54
20 Deborah Lage Cyn 2 4 9 12 0 90 27 63
21 Peggy Wines Rob 90 0 90
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